

Replaces Jacobsen LF-128 Parts



Traction Unit

Grass Basket & Frame





Replaces Jacobsen LF-128 Parts



Traction Unit
Grass Basket & Frame

	R&R	OEM		Qty	Order		
No	Part No.	Part No.	Description	Req	Quantity		
1	R461338	461338	Pin - Grooved 5/16 x 2 Type E	1			
2	R353935	353935	Spring - Torsion LH	2			
3	R353938	353938	Spring - Torsion RH	3			
4	R302-5	302-5, 471214, 471223, 471226	Fitting - Grease	1			
5	R345331	345331	Cap - Swivel Housing	1			
6	R239066	239066, 5002569	Housing - Swivel	1			
7	R361163	361163	Pin	1			
8	R415521	415521, 415522	Screw - Set - 5/16-18 x 3/8	1			
9	R101530	122883, 67774, 67891	Grass Basket	1			
	Detail Description: Includes R101531, R101532, R321-4, R3253-3, R443102 & R453023. Due to excessive air freight charges, this item will be shipped ground freight. Please note: Due to excessive air freight charges, this item will be shipped ground freight.:						
10	R453011	453011	Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc	4			
11	R345510	345510	Spacer	2			
12	R3254-6	3254-6, 446140, 446142	Washer - Lock 3/8	2			
13	R400264	400264	Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4	2			
14	R101532		Bracket - Mounting RH	1			
15	R321-4	321-4, 400108	Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 3/4	8			

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



Replaces Jacobsen LF-128 Parts Traction Unit



Grass Basket & Frame

Item	R&R	OEM		Qty	Order
No	Part No.	Part No.	Description	Req	Quantity
16	R453023	453023	Washer - Flat 1/4	8	
17	R3253-3	3253-3, 446128, 446130	Washer - Lock 1/4	8	
18	R443102	443102	Nut - 1/4-20 Yellow Zinc	8	
19	R101531		Bracket - Mounting LH	1	
20	R122712	122712	Yoke - Lift Assy RH / Center	3	
	Detail Desc	ription: 25-1/4" Inside dimension.:			
21	R313153	313153	Spring - Anti-Sway	5	
22	R3-0348	342124	Bushing	10	
23	R363539	363539	Bushing - Caster Arm	10	
24	R503566	122698, 503566	Arm - Lift	4	
25	R364902	364902	Clamp - Torsion Spring 1-3/8	5	
26	R122713	122713	Yoke - Lift Assy LH	2	
	Detail Desc	ription: 25-1/4" Inside dimension:			
28	R5000872	122702, 5000872	Arm - Lift Center	1	
29	R163431	159989, 163431, 163697	Shaft - Front LH	2	
30	R163430	1000450, 159990, 163430, 163696	Shaft - Front RH	3	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.